
22.7.2013 20:56:12  f=1.40  C:\Users\Kiwi\Documents\eagle\8bity_ATX_adapter\8bity_ATX_adapter_2013-07-22.sch (Sheet: 1/1)

5566-20

O
N

-O
FF

7905

-5V_SEL

22
00

u/
10

V

10
0n

+5V

-5V

+12V

-12V

+3.3V

+5V

ATTINY13

4k
7

1k
8

P
w

O
N

PWRBT

10
0n1N4148

OPT
0R

S
ta

nd
by

1k
5

6k82k2

2k
2

Measure

AVR ISP

PWROK

X1-1
X1-2
X1-3
X1-4
X1-5
X1-6
X1-7
X1-8
X1-9

X1-10
X1-11
X1-12
X1-13
X1-14
X1-15
X1-16
X1-17
X1-18
X1-19
X1-20

S
W

1

VI2

1

VO 3

GND

U1

123

JP
1

C1 C2

K1A
1
2

K2
1
2

K3
1
2

K4
1
2

K5
1
2

K1B
1
2

VCC8

PB1(MISO) 6

PB5(NRES) 1GND4

PB0(MOSI) 5

PB2(SCK/ADC1) 7

PB3(ADC3) 2

PB4(ADC2) 3

U2 R
1

R
2

LE
D

1

1
2

K6

C3

D
1

1
2

K7R3

LE
D

2

R
4

R5R6

R
7

1
2

JP2

1
2
3
4
5
6

K8

1
2

JP3

-12V

-12V

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND
GND
GND

GND

-5V_OPT -5V

-5V

+3.3V

+3.3V
+3.3V

+3.3V

+5V

+5V

+5V

+5V
+5V

+12V

+12V
+5V_SB

PS_ON

PWR_GOOD

+


